House File 2435

H-8160
Amend House File 2435 as follows:
 1. Page 35, line 29, by striking <<u>77,084,185</u>> and
 inserting <<u>79,377,929></u>
 2. Page 37, line 19, by striking <<u>\$6,470,116</u>> and
 inserting <<u>\$7,170,116></u>
 3. Page 38, line 5, by striking <<u>\$1,900,000</u>> and
 inserting <<u>\$2,062,488></u>
 4. Page 40, line 8, by striking <<u>3,069,832</u>> and
 inserting <<u>3,092,375</u>>

HEDDENS of Story

-1-